NAME

Kristoffer Nordal
Erik Finstad Lars
Haakon Dalen Lt
Henrik Gavoll Fic
Oscar Gram Can
Nils Anders Nikol
Halvor Johan Lor
Ulrik Frostestad-:
Kasper Fosse Va
Martin Lerstgl Fu
Ludvig Lorentzer
Paulus Alexande
Erling Skaug
Nicolai Havnegje
Sander Fystro Bz
Wilhelm Oppen E
Hans Jgrgen Bar
Emrik Andreas E
Oskar Tveiten Se
Hugo Folke Pres
Edvard Sinding
David Korsaksel
Filip Tronsmo-Or
Edvard Nymark-\
John Frigstad Va
Oscar Nordal Krc
Erik Mo Solheim
Torgrim Meeland

Mikkel Nygard Temmeras
Zackary Keith Hanevold

KJELSAS RENN OSLO SKIFESTI HEMINGRENNE KOLL MILA
100

90
82
74
66
62
62
54
50
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

RAGDE SPRINT NJARD RENNETMARTINCROSS LAURITZ BERGI SUM
100
90
82
74
66
62
62
54
50
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19



Tallak Bakken Aasebg
Asmund Braathen Haug
Tomas Sagatun-Langleite
Hugo Broo Gunnes
Eivind Elboth Bratberg
Mathias Bekkevold Hoel
Tarjei Hausken Nordberg
Ulf-Hakon Jordin

Edvald Remo

Tim Batz

Sigve Skjeerholt

Leo Lillejord-Telje



